
 

Year 13 Autumn Trial Exams 2024 

 

*Students not in an exam will be in lessons as normal. 

Timings of the day   

Morning Exam  09:00 am Start 
Afternoon Exam 12:30 pm Start 
 

 

 

 9:00 am  12:30 pm 
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Mon 4 November  Geography Paper 1– 1 hour 40 
Psychology Paper 2 – 2 hours 
Product Design Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 

Chemistry Paper 1 – 1 hour 30  
Sociology Paper 2 – 2 hours 

Tues 5 November Business Studies Paper 1 – 2 hours 
English Language Paper 1 – 2 hours 30  
 
English GCSE Resit Paper 1 - 1 hour 45 

History Paper 1 – 1 hour 45  
Physics Paper 1 – 1 hour 30 
 

Wed 6 November Applied Business Paper 1 – 1 hour 
Drama Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Politics Paper 1 – 2 hours 
 
Maths GCSE Resit Paper 1 - 1 hour 30 

English Literature Paper 1 – 2 hours 30 
Maths Paper 1 – 2 hours 
Philosophy & Ethics Paper 1 – 1 hour 30 
 

Thurs 7 November Further Maths Paper 1 – 1 hour 40 
 
English GCSE Resit Paper 2 - 1 hour 45 

Biology Paper 1 – 1 hour 30  
French LRW – 2 hours 30 
Music – 2 hours 10 

Fri 8 November Art & Photography – All day 
 
Maths GCSE Resit Paper 2 - 1 hour 30 

Art & Photography – All day  
Chemistry Paper 2 – 1 hour 30  
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Mon 11 November  Applied Business Paper 2 – 1 hour 
Business Studies Paper 2 – 2 hours 
 
Maths GCSE Resit Paper 3 - 1 hour 30 

Applied Law – 2 hours 
Geography Paper 2– 1 hour 40 
Product Design Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 
 

Tues 12 November Maths Paper 2 – 1 hour 15 
Philosophy & Ethics Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 
 

History Paper 2 – 1 hour 45  
Physics Paper 2 – 1 hour 30 
 

Wed 13 November Biology Paper 2 – 1 hour 30  
Computer Science Paper 2 – 2 hours 
French Writing – 2 hours 
Politics Paper 2 – 1 hour 10 mins 
 

Further Maths Paper 2 – 1 hour 40 
 

Thurs 14 November Mop up sessions if required 
 

Fri 15 November Mop up sessions if required 
 


